Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Wheeler - (964002) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:46.27
2:48.62
2:49.66
2:49.78
2:49.78
2:49.78
2:49.83
2:51.64
2:51.91
2:52.25
2:52.29
2:52.65
2:52.86
2:53.86
2:55.50
2:56.25
3:16.30
3:37.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:52.29
2:53.86
2:52.25
2:46.27

2:49.83
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

566
542
532
531
531
531
531
514
512
509
508
505
503
495
481
475
344
252

WA Pts

508
495
509
566
531

Round

r r r M I I I T I I T I T I I I I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

21/01/18
14/05/17
21/02/16
22/01117
22/01117
22/01/17
03/08/17
17/04/16
28/05/16
03/03/18
21/04/19
15/05/16
24/07/16
01/04/18
28/05/16
27/03/16
04/04/15
19/07/14

Date

21/04/19
01/04/18
03/03/18
21/01/18
03/08/17

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2018

BPSC Spring Long Course Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
BPSC Easter Meet 2019

Team Luton May Long Course Meet

BPSC End of Season Meet 2016

BPSC Easter Meet 2018

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016
Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Meet

BPSC Easter Meet 2019

BPSC Easter Meet 2018

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2018

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
London
Basildon
Sheffield
Luton
Luton
Edinburgh
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Luton
Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Edinburgh
Basildon

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Club Swam Under

Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:48.62
2:49.78
2:49.78
2:49.78
2:52.86
2:55.50
2:51.91
2:52.65
2:51.64
2:56.25
2:49.66
3:16.30

3:37.68

Copyright 2024

542
531
531

503
481
512
505
514
475
532
344
252

I I I I T

I I I I I IT I ™

14/05/17
22/01/117
22/01117
22/01117
24/07/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
15/05/16
17/04/16
27/03/16
21/02/16
04/04/15
19/07/14

BPSC Spring Long Course Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

Essex Age Group Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

BPSC End of Season Meet 2016

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Team Luton May Long Course Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Basildon
Basildon
London
Basildon
Basildon
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



