Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Wheeler - (964002) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.27	566	Н	21/01/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
2:48.62	542	Н	14/05/17	BPSC Spring Long Course Meet	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
2:49.66	532	Н	21/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
2:49.78	531	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
2:49.78	531	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Basildon Ph	1
2:49.78	531	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
2:49.83	531	Н	03/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Basildon Ph	1
2:51.64	514	Н	17/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
2:51.91	512	Н	28/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
2:52.25	509	Н	03/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh	Basildon Ph	1
2:52.29	508	Н	21/04/19	BPSC Easter Meet 2019	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
2:52.65	505	Н	15/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
2:52.86	503	Н	24/07/16	BPSC End of Season Meet 2016	Basildon	Basildon Ph	3
2:53.86	495	Н	01/04/18	BPSC Easter Meet 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
2:55.50	481	F	28/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
2:56.25	475	Н	27/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
3:16.30	344	Н	04/04/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet	Basildon		1
3:37.68	252	Н	19/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.29	508	Н	21/04/19	BPSC Easter Meet 2019	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
2:53.86	495	Н	01/04/18	BPSC Easter Meet 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
2:52.25	509	Н	03/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh	Basildon Ph	1
2:46.27	566	Н	21/01/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
2:49.83 Copyright 2024	531 1	Н	03/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Basildon Ph Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:48.62	542	Н	14/05/17	BPSC Spring Long Course Meet	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
2:49.78	531	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
2:49.78	531	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships	London	Basildon Ph	1
2:49.78	531	Н	22/01/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
2:52.86	503	Н	24/07/16	BPSC End of Season Meet 2016	Basildon	Basildon Ph	3
2:55.50	481	F	28/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
2:51.91	512	Н	28/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
2:52.65	505	Н	15/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
2:51.64	514	Н	17/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
2:56.25	475	Н	27/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
2:49.66	532	Н	21/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
3:16.30	344	Н	04/04/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet	Basildon		1
3:37.68	252	Н	19/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS